                                                                           www.usmicroproducts.com           CONFIDENTIAL                 (800) 741-7755
             PRINTER PRODUCT
 SPECIFICATION
PART NUMBER: USMP-8100P
DESCRIPTION:
ISSUE DATE APPROVED BY
(Customer Use Only)
CHECKED BY PREPARED BY
PROPRIETARY
NOTE:
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF US MICRO PRODUCTS AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR
COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF US MICRO PRODUCTS AND MUST BE RETURNED TO
US MICRO PRODUCTS UPON ITS REQUEST.
Direct Thermal Kiosk Printer, A4~US Letter Size,
200, 300dpi Resolution,
100mm/sec Speed,
8inch Paper Roll Holder withAutomatic Paper Cutter,
USB 2.0 + Serial Interface
USMP-8100P
    Direct Thermal Kiosk Printer
A4~US Letter Size
200, 300dpi Resolution
100mm/sec Speed
8inch Paper Roll Holder
Auto-Cutter
Loop Presenter w/ Retraction
USB 2.0 + Serial Interface
Windows Driver
Status Monitoring
Bi-Directional Communication
13 Sensors
Anti Paper Roll Up Sensor
Self-Test Function
Full Paper Path Access
32bit RISC CHIP
4MB Memory
2MB Buffer
Adjustable Near-End Sensor
Compact Size
Light Weight
Easy Operation
Low-Cost
A4
USMP-8100P
Specification
DimensionFeatures
A4, US Letter Size
Fast Printing Speed
High Resolution
Auto-Cutter
Loop Presenter
Retraction
Big Paper Roll
USB 2.0 Interface
13 Sensors
Status Monitoring
Full Paper Path Access
Benefits
Wider Format, More information
Less Printing Wait Time (100mm/sec)
Clear Image Printing (300dpi)
No Paper Tearing, Reduce Error
Compact Size, Prevents Vandalism
Reduce Litter
Less Maintanance
Faster Printing Speed
More Accurate Printer Control
Real-Time Printer Status Check
Very Easy to reach paper path
Anti Paper Roll Up Sensor
One of the worst thing could
happen on Kiosk printer is paper
jam, specially when paper rolls
up on platen roller.
The USMP-8100 is equipped with
unique sensor that stops the
printer when paper try to roll up
on the platen roller.
9
0
m
m
3
0
3
m
m
181mm
Compact Size
13 sensors
Sensors that reports every
move to the host
1 Adjustable Near-End Sensor
1 Black Mark Sensor
1 Anti Paper Roll Up Sensor
1 Paper End Sensor
2 Paper Jam Sensor
2 Presenter Sensor
2 Cover Open Sensor
1 TPH Up/Down Sensor
1 TPH Thermistor
1 Cutter Sensor
A4 Printer Mechanism
USMP-8100P is Equipped with
High-Performance A4 printer
Mechanism. (USMP-8100B)
No Presenter
USMP-8100C
A
ll
fe
at
ur
es
 a
nd
 s
pe
ci
�c
at
io
ns
 d
es
cr
ib
ed
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
  V
er
.1
.0
  2
00
6/
01
/2
5
C
om
pa
ny
 a
nd
 p
ro
du
ct
 n
am
es
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
r r
eg
ie
te
re
d
tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
pe
ct
iv
e
co
m
pa
ni
es
.
Printing Method
Printing Speed
Resolution
Printing Width
Interfaces
Power Required
Paper Type
Paper Width
Paper Roll O.D
Operating Temp
Storage Temp
Operating Humidity
Storage Humidity
Dimenstion (WxDxH)
Weight
Drivers
Direct Thermal Printing
200 dpi (8dots/mm),  300dpi (12dots/mm)
50mm/sec, 100mm/sec, (125mm/sec@70% Density)
210mm
USB and Serial (RS232C)
24VDC/8A @ 200dpi, 24VDC/10A @ 300dpi
Thermal Paper
210mm (A4) , 216mm (US Letter)
O.D 200mm (8inch Paper Roll)
Windows 2000 / XP Drivers with Status Monitoring
5‘C ~ 40’C
-10’C ~ 60’C
20% ~ 80%
10% ~ 90%
303 x 181 x 90 mm
Approx 3.1Kg
USMP-8100P
USB
US Micro Products
6207 Bee Caves Rd., Ste. 330, Austin, TX 78746
Tel: (512) 385-9000, Toll Free: (800) 741-7755, Fax: (512) 385-9002
Email: sales@usmicroproducts.com, Web: www.usmicroproducts.com
Windows XP
Speci�cation
USB
Windows XP
200dpi & 50mm/sec
200dpi & 100mm/sec
300dpi & 100mm/sec
 Printer Mechanism A4 Printer A4 Printer w/ Presenter Optional Roll Holder
USMP-850B
USMP-8100B
USMP-8100B3
USMP-850C
USMP-8100C
USMP-8100C3
USMP-850P
USMP-8100P
USMP-8100P3
USMPH-8200
A4 Printer
Automatic Cutter
Controller Board
A4 Printer
Automatic Cutter
Controller Board
Presenter
Retraction
A4 Printer
Mechanism Only
All features and speci�cations described are subject to change without notice.  Ver.1.0  2006/01/25
C ompany and product names are trademarks or regietered trademarks of their repective companies.
Model Classi�cation Chart
New A4 Thermal Printers
US Micro Products
6207 Bee Caves Rd., Ste. 330, Austin, TX 78746
Tel: (512) 385-9000, Toll Free: (800) 741-7755, Fax: (512) 385-9002
Email: sales@usmicroproducts.com, Web: www.usmicroproducts.com